Sprengimot Odins
Akureyri, 14 - 15/9/2024

Event 20
14/09/2024 - 16:35

Men, 200m Bultterfly

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank
13 - 14 years

Jon Ingi Einarsson
Alexander Reid McCormick
Bjorn Elvar Austfjord
Magni Rafn Ragnarsson

PN

YB

11
10
11
10

Time Pts

Sunc3:02.02(202n
Sunc3:03.67(196n
Sunc3:07.69(184n
Sunc3:17.66(157n

50m

38.95
39.58
40.60
41.51

100m

48.55
47.65
48.75
50.50

150m

48.77
48.71
49.21
52.79

200m

45.75
47.73
49.13
52.86

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80469

Registered to Sundfélagid Odinn
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